THREAD
8 M8  Cylinder
12 M12 Cylinder
18 M18 Cylinder
30 M30 Cylinder
SIZE
L LONG
S SHORT

- Widely applied in measuring, Counting, Rpm measuring in
mechanism, chemical, paper manufacturelight industry, etc.
Ordering Information
P -  T -
MODEL DETECT DISTANCE
I  INDUCTIVE
C CAPACITIVE
1 1mm
2 2mm
Ordering Codes:
Model and Type Output type Mounting distance Current output Power supply Connector model
PIN-T8L-001 NPN NO 1mm,shielded ≤ 100mA DC 10-30V 3 Wire
PIN-T8L-011 NPN NC 1mm,shielded ≤ 100mA DC 10-30V 3 Wire
PIN-T8L-002 NPN NO 2mm,unsheilded ≤ 100mA DC 10-30V 3 Wire
PIN-T8L-012 NPN NC 2mm,unshielded ≤ 100mA DC 10-30V 3 Wire
PIN-T8L-101 NPN NO 1mm,shielded ≤ 100mA DC 10-30V Plug-in connector
PIN-T8L-111 NPN NC 1mm,shielded ≤ 100mA DC 10-30V Plug-in connector
PIN-T8L-102 NPN NO 2mm,unshielded ≤ 100mA DC 10-30V Plug-in connector
PIN-T8L-112 NPN NC 2mm,unshielded ≤ 100mA DC 10-30V Plug-in connector
PIN-T8L-201 NPN NO 1mm,shielded ≤ 100mA DC 10-30V Plug-in connector
PIN-T8L-211 NPN NC 1mm,shielded ≤ 100mA DC 10-30V Plug-in connector
PIN-T8L-202 NPN NO 2mm,unshielded ≤ 100mA DC 10-30V Plug-in connector
PIN-T8L-212 NPN NC 2mm,unshielded ≤ 100mA DC 10-30V Plug-in connector
PIP-T8L-001 PNP NO 1mm,shielded ≤ 100mA DC 10-30V 3 Wire
PIP-T8L-011 PNP NC 1mm,shielded ≤ 100mA DC 10-30V 3 Wire
PIP-T8L-002 PNP NO 2mm,unshielded ≤ 100mA DC 10-30V 3 Wire
PIP-T8L-012 PNP NC 2mm,unshielded ≤ 100mA DC 10-30V 3 Wire